
HIGH CAPACITY
BAR FRIDGE
Marshall Fridge proudly features authentic Marshall 
Amp parts. With genuine Marshall logos, fret cloth,  
knobs that go to 11, brass finished faceplate with Jim 
Marshall signature and custom branded glass shelving, 
the Marshall Fridge is the ultimate combination of rock 
and refrigeration.

• Adjustable glass shelf with Marshall Fridge logo
• Adjustable front leg
• Flush back design
• Reversible door
• CFC-free
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PRODUCT SPEC

REFRIGERATOR

FREEZER

Refrigerator 

Freezer 

Total 

2 adjustable glass shelves with spill protector   • 

Tempered glass shelves with grip (one Marshall branded shelf)  •

Spacious lower area for large items   •

Convenient can storage   •

Adjustable fridge temperature from 32˚ to 50˚ Fahrenheit  •

   

Adjustable freezer temperature from -21˚ to 32˚ Fahrenheit  •

FEATURES

Adjustable front leg   •

Flush back design   •

Reversible door   •

Low decibel compressor of 40dB   •

CFC free  

 

•

DIMENSIONS / CLEARANCE / WEIGHT 

UPC

Unit depth 

Unit height to top of door hinge 

Unit width 

Unit weight 

Box depth 

Box height 

Box width 

Boxed unit weight 

Installation clearance - Back (air flow) Sides 1/8 in

PRODUCT CODE

MF-110-NA  

CERTIFICATIONS

110V / 60H ETL, DOE, CEC, CETL 

WARRANTY 1 Year parts and Labour

Design, Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.  
Non metric weights and measurements are approximate. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Marshall is a trademark of Marshall Amplification Plc. Permission granted. © 2017 JAM Industries Ltd. 
All rights reserved. Images may not be exactly as shown. 

CAPACITY 

0.3 cm

Top  1 in2.5 cm

Back  2 in5 cm

METRIC IMPERIAL

22.5 in

32 in

20.25 in

57.3 lbs

24 in

35 in

23 in

61.7 lbs

57 cm

81.25 cm

51.5 cm

26 kg

61 cm

89 cm

58.5 cm

28 kg

112.6 Liter

12 Liter

124.6 Liter

4 cubic feet 

0.4 cubic feet 

4.4 cubic feet 

694970437425

METRIC IMPERIAL


