

Marshall

MF-110

# HIGH CAPACITY BAR FRIDGE

Marshall Fridge proudly features authentic Marshall Amp parts. With genuine Marshall logos, fret cloth, knobs that go to 11, brass finished faceplate with Jim Marshall signature and custom branded glass shelving, the Marshall Fridge is the ultimate combination of rock and refrigeration.



## AUTHENTIC MARSHALL FEATURES



## FRIDGE FEATURES

- Adjustable glass shelf with Marshall Fridge logo
- Adjustable front leg
- Flush back design
- Reversible door
- CFC-free

 **36**  
SMALL  
CANS +  **18**  
LARGE  
CANS +  **28**  
BEER  
BOTTLES +  **8**  
WINE  
BOTTLES



[MARSHALL.COM](http://MARSHALL.COM)

# HIGH CAPACITY BAR FRIDGE

## PRODUCT SPEC

### FEATURES

- Adjustable front leg •
- Flush back design •
- Reversible door •
- Low decibel compressor of 40dB •
- CFC free •

### REFRIGERATOR

- 2 adjustable glass shelves with spill protector •
- Tempered glass shelves with grip (one Marshall branded shelf) •
- Spacious lower area for large items •
- Convenient can storage •
- Adjustable fridge temperature from 32° to 50° Fahrenheit •

### FREEZER

- Adjustable freezer temperature from -21° to 32° Fahrenheit •

### DIMENSIONS / CLEARANCE / WEIGHT

	METRIC	IMPERIAL
Unit depth	57 cm	22.5 in
Unit height to top of door hinge	81.25 cm	32 in
Unit width	51.5 cm	20.25 in
Unit weight	26 kg	57.3 lbs
Box depth	61 cm	24 in
Box height	89 cm	35 in
Box width	58.5 cm	23 in
Boxed unit weight	28 kg	61.7 lbs
Installation clearance - Back (air flow)	Sides	0.3 cm / 1/8 in
	Top	2.5 cm / 1 in
	Back	5 cm / 2 in

### CAPACITY

	METRIC	IMPERIAL
Refrigerator	112.6 Liter	4 cubic feet
Freezer	12 Liter	0.4 cubic feet
Total	124.6 Liter	4.4 cubic feet

### PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE	UPC
MF-110-NA	694970437425

### CERTIFICATIONS

110V / 60H	ETL, DOE, CEC, CETL
------------	---------------------

### WARRANTY

1 Year parts and Labour
-------------------------

Design, Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.  
 Non metric weights and measurements are approximate. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.  
 Marshall is a trademark of Marshall Amplification Plc. Permission granted. © 2017 JAM Industries Ltd.  
 All rights reserved. Images may not be exactly as shown.



### JAM INDUSTRIES LTD.

21000 Trans-Canadienne • Baie D'Urfé, Quebec, Canada • H9X 4B7